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SuperGard
Seamless one piece construction.  Specially formulated marine grade vinyl.  Molded-in rib 
construction. Larger rope hole size.

Size
5-1/2" x 20"
6-1/2" x 22"
8-1/2" x 26"

White
59439
59415
59416

Forest
59440
N/A
N/A

Royal Blue
59446
59447
59448

T Retail
$30.99
49.99
87.99

Size
5-1/2" x 20"
6-1/2" x 22"
8-1/2" x 26"

Sand
N/A
N/A

59420

Black
59450
59451
59452

T Retail
$30.99
49.99
87.99

632V

Black
Onyx
59080
59081
59082

Silver 
Mist
N/A
N/A

59102

Size
5-1/2" x 20"
6-1/2" x 22"
8-1/2" x 26"

White
59070
59071
59072

THF Retail
$25.99
39.99
79.99

Mid-Atlantic
Blue

59075
59076
59077

• Valves are molded into the fender 
• Reinforced Molded in Eyes

Blaze 
Orange
59390
59392
59394

Lime 
Green
59380
N/A
N/A

Seamless one-piece construction. Molded in eyelets.  
Ribbed sides to minimize roll. Molded-in valve for 

  White color.

Mfg #
T31013
T31015
T31016
T31014

Size
4" x 16"
5" x 18"
6" x 22"
8" x 26"

Order No.
58494THF

58495THF

58496THF

58493THF

Retail
$17.59
19.99
26.99
47.99

Size
3-1/2" x 13"
4-1/2" x 16"
5-1/2" x 20"
6-1/2" x 23"
8-1/2" x 27"
10-1/2" x 30"

White
58498
58502
58506
58510
58518
58514

Blue
N/A

59201
59202
59203
59204
N/A

Retail
$29.99
19.99
24.99
39.99
74.99

104.99

Oval shaped design minimizes 
rolling motion and reduces hull 
rub.  Molded in eyelets withstands 
the constant pull and tug of every-
day usage.

Navy Blue
N/A
N/A

58540
58541
58542
N/A

THFBlack
N/A

59174
59175
59176
N/A
N/A
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No boat is complete without 
the lady on board. Made of 

-
tion valve. 
• Approximate size 5" x 22". 

Mfg #34444
Order No. 58497THF $63.99

Mfg #617
Order No. 58370T $24.99

The Pontoon Fender

Fence Saver
preventing those nasty dings that occur when rafting a pontoon with a 
conventional hull boat.

Mfg #
31030
31035
31032

Description
Pontoon Fender - White
Pontoon Fender - Silver
Fence Saver - White

Order No.
58529THF

59110THF

58530THF

Retail
$69.99
79.99
99.99

Fence SaverPontoon Fender

633V

Mfg #
310152P
31015B2P
310162P
31016B2P

Description
5" x 18" White
5" x 18" Black
6" x 22" White
6" x 22" Black

Order No.
58490T

58491T

58483T

58484T

Retail
$35.99
35.99
59.99
59.99

• Molded in eyelets and valve
• Seamless one piece construction

Specially designed to protect the 
gunwales and rubrail on low freeboard 

against higher docks.

Mfg #
31005
31007
31006
31008

Description
5" x 14" White
7" x 23" White
5" x 14" Black
7" x 23" Black

Order No.
59170THF

59172THF

59171THF

59173THF

Retail
$37.99
89.99
39.99
99.99

Tubular center for end to end line passage. Ribbed 
sides keep the fenders in position and minimize roll.  

Size
6" x 15"
8" x 20"
10" x 26"

White
58515THF

58516THF

58517THF

Royal Blue
58531THF

58532THF

NA

Retail
$55.99
74.99

131.99

Mfg #1005
Order No. 58479T $19.99
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Hull Hugg'r Fenders stay put and stow nicely under the 
boat seat.  They hinge to wrap around the gunwale and 

• Covered with a rip proof tri-laminate cover
• Closed cell foam inside

Mfg #
HH-1C
HH-1CW
HH-1CB

Description
Blue
White
Black

Order No.
32131
32132
32135

Retail
$21.99
25.99
25.99

24" long x 6" wide x 2-1/2" thick

Mfg #
HH-30C
HH-30CW
HH-30CB

Description
Blue
White
Black

Order No.
32136
32134
32138

Retail
$41.99

41.99
45.99

30" long x 6" wide x 4" thick

Hull Hugg'r Fenders stay put and stow nicely under the 
boat seat.  Hang them vertically or horizontally.  Great 
for mounting to docks and posts as well!
• Covered with a rip proof tri-laminate cover
• Closed cell foam inside

Mfg #
HH-1
HH-1W
HH-1B

Description
Blue
White
Black

Order No.
32129
32130
32133

Retail
$21.99
21.99
21.99

24" long x 6" wide x 2-1/2" thick

• Mounts on a radius style or 90 degree pontoon 
corner  
• Provides impact protection when docking 
• Silver PVC to match aluminum color 
• 3"x12" Mfg #31038

Order No. 59112THF $41.99

fast and easy.  Just tie the nylon stub to your fender 

Mfg #
1010
1009
91010

Description
Fender Lock Set
Extra Lock Pins
Display of 12 sets

Order No.
58486THF

58482
59214

Retail
$14.99

5.99
174.99

Mfg #
F035
F041

Description
1" Rail Black
1-1/4" Rail White

Order No.
31392T

31396T

Retail
$19.99
19.99
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Mfg #
1139
11391

Description
4 pack
36 pack display

Order No.
58565THF

58564

Retail
$29.99
179.99

• 2/pk

• Easily snaps to pontoon rails
• Convenient way to attach docking fenders
• Gray composite material

Mfg #PFAC-1-DP
Order No. 57475 $23.99

your lifelines or railing and are ready to 
use!  Holds lines up to 5/8" in diameter.

Kit include Tidy-Ups fender 

solid braid polyproplene rope.  

  

Mfg #1131
Order No. 58548T $39.99

cleats. The "Railing Lock" grasps rails from 7/8" 
to 1" in diameter. Use 1/4" to 3/8" diameter nylon 

Mfg #
393

Order No.
28210THF

Retail
$11.99/pr

Mfg #
1015
1016

Description
White
Black

Order No.
58488
58487

Retail
$29.99

29.99

Mfg #52100-DP
Order No. 57727 $6.49

release buckle

• Easy to install
• Keyed feature to hold securely in place
• Easily move fenders from one side to the other
• 2/Card

Mfg #
QRFH-1
QRFH-2
QRFH-7

Description
Black
White
Grey

Order No.
57484
57485
57486

Retail
$16.99

16.99
16.99

635V

Mfg #
SF-2

Order No.
32128

Retail
$11.99

Attaches boat fenders to rails and 
cleats. The NO-SLIP pads sewn to 

from 6" to 40".
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Mfg #1299
Order No. 45506THF $24.99

636V

• Chrome plated zinc alloy
• 2/Card Key & plate fender lock.  Quickly 

and easily install or move fenders 
when mooring.

Mfg #11575-3
Order No. 09400 $11.99

1/4" x 6' Braid on Braid Line.
• 2/pack

Mfg #
444274
444335

444342
444878

Color
Hunter Green
Maroon

Royal Blue
White

Order No.
63136THF

63139THF

63140THF

63141THF

Retail
$11.99
11.99

$11.99
11.99

Mfg #
11971-7
11974-7

Order No.
09384
09387

Retail
$21.99
14.99

Color
White
Red

• Pre-Spliced loop in one end
• Two per pack

• Polypropylene rope
• Pre-Spliced loop in one end
• Two per pack

Mfg #
11311
11312
11313
11317

Order No.
58750T

58752T

58754T

58756T

Retail
$17.99

17.99
17.99
17.99

Color
White
Blue
Black
Navy Blue

• 100% premium double braid nylon
• Pre-Spliced loop in one end
• Two per pack

Mfg #
302106006BK-1
302106006BL-1
302106006WH-1

302106006GW-1
302106006GY-1

Order No.
54120THF

54121THF

54122THF

54123THF

54124THF

Retail
$7.99

7.99
7.99

$7.99
7.99

Color
Black
Blue
White

Gold/Wht
Gray
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• Private Label Available (See you sales rep for details)
• Sewn in loop
• 2/pk

Mfg #
MF10605Burg
MF10605Blk
MF10605RB
MF10605HG

MF10605NB
MF10605Red
MF10605Wht

Color
Burgandy
Black
Royal Blue
Green

Navy
Red
White

Order No.
52777THF

52779THF

52781THF

52783THF

52785THF

52787THF

52789THF

Retail
$16.99

16.99
16.99
16.99

$16.99
16.99
16.99

Mfg #
MF0405Burg
MF0405Blk
MF0405RB
MF0405HG

MF0405NB
MF0405Red
MF0405Wht

Color
Burgandy
Black
Royal Blue
Green

Navy
Red
White

Order No.
52815THF

52817THF

52819THF

52821THF

52823THF

52825THF

52827THF

Retail
$14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

$14.99
14.99
14.99

Mfg #457335
Order No. 63181THF $8.99

Mfg #301110015WH-1 White
Order No. 54150THF $10.99

Mfg #301110015BK1 Black
Order No. 54149THF $10.99

• 100% Nylon
• 10" spliced eye in one end
• Highly resistant to deterioration
• 3/8" x 15'

• 100% Nylon
• 12" spliced eye in one end
• 3/8" x 15'

Mfg #
11319
11324
11328

11321
11325
11329

Order No.
58770
58780
58790

58772
58782
58792

Retail
$10.99
10.99
10.99

$15.99
15.99
15.99

Color
Black - 3/8" x 15'
Blue - 3/8 x 15'
White - 3/8" x 15'

Black - 3/8" x 25'
Blue - 3/8" x 25'
White - 3/8" x 25' 

Mfg #
11322
11326
11331

11323
11327
11332

Order No.
58774
58784
58794

58776
58786
58796

Retail
$16.99

16.99
16.99

$25.99
25.99
25.99

Color
Black - 1/2" x 15'
Blue - 1/2" x 15'
White - 1/2" x 15'

Black - 1/2" x 25'
Blue - 1/2" x 25'
White - 1/2" x 25' 

• 100% premium double braid nylon
• Pre-Spliced loop in one end

Mfg #11729D5
Order No. 09355 $26.99

• Streches from 4' to 5.5'
• Perfect for multiple boat tie-ups
• Looped on both ends
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Mfg #
MD0615Blk
MD0615RB
MD0615HG
MD0615NB
MD0615Red
MD0615Wht

Size
Black
Royal Blue
Green
Navy
Red
White

Order No.
52765THF

52767THF

52769THF

52771THF

52773THF

52775THF

Retail
$16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

Mfg #
MD0610Burg
MD0610Blk
MD0610RB
MD0610HG
MD0610NB
MD0610Red
MD0610Wht

Size
Burgandy
Black
Royal Blue
Green
Navy
Red
White

Order No.
52749THF

52751THF

52753THF

52755THF

52757THF

52759THF

52761THF

Retail
$12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

• Private Label Available (See your sales rep for details)
• 8" Sewn in loop

• 100% Nylon   • 10" Eye spliced in one end
• Double braided for strength • Resistant to deterioration
• Can be stowed wet

Mfg #
11701-7

Description
3/8" x 15' Wht/Gld

Order No.
09349

Retail
$18.29

Mfg #
117565-7
117566-7
117567-7

Description
1/2"x15' Wht/Gld
1/2"x20' Wht/Gld
1/2"x25' Wht/Gld

Order No.
09375
09377
09379

Retail
$21.99
29.99
34.99

• Double Braid Nylon
• 12" Sewn in loop

Mfg #
302110010BK-1
302110010BL-1
302110010GW-1
302110010WH-1
302110010GY-1

Size
Black
Blue
Gold/White
White
Gray

Order No.
54130THF

54131THF

54132THF

54133THF

54134THF

Retail
$10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

Mfg #
302110015BK-1
302110015BL-1
302110015GW-1
302110015WH-1
302110015GY-1

Size
Black
Blue
Gold/White
White
Gray

Order No.
54140THF

54141THF

54142THF

54143THF

54144THF

Retail
$13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99

Mfg #
302110020WH-1
302110020BK-1

Size
White
Black

Order No.
54152THF

54151THF

Retail
$17.99
17.99

Mfg #
302112015BK-1
302112015GW-1
302112015WH-1

Size
Black
Gold/White
White

Order No.
54155THF

54156THF

54157THF

Retail
$20.99
20.99
20.99

Mfg #
302112020WH-1
302112020BK-1

Size
White
Black

Order No.
54160THF

54159THF

Retail
$25.99
25.99

Mfg #
302116025GW-1

Size
Gold/White

Order No.
54162THF

Retail
$59.99



Navigation
Lites

Steering/
Controls

Hardware/
Fasteners

Covers/
Windshield

Pumps/
Int. Lites

Electric/
Battery

Trolling 
Motor

Gauges

Electronics/
Radios

Fuel

Lube/
Motor Care

Aux. Brkts/
Tilt/Trim

Spark Plug/
Starters

Props

Seats/
Pedestals

Anchors/
Rod Holder

Winches/
Jacks

Lites/
Tie Downs

Tires/
Couplers

Boat
Care

Misc./
Flooring

Ski's/Tubes

Floatation

Ladders

Water 
Front

Fenders/
Dock Lines

639V

Mfg #
11737-7
11749-7
11750-7
11752-7

Description
White
Red
Blue
Black

Order No.
09330
09331
09332
09333

Retail
$9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

Mfg #
117601-7
117602-7
117603-7
117604-7

Description
White
Red
Blue
Black

Order No.
09350
09351
09352
09353

Retail
$17.99
15.29
19.99
19.99

Mfg #
460328
460380
460441
460502

Description
White
Royal Blue
Red
Black

Order No.
63185THF

63186THF

63187THF

63188THF

Retail
$8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

strength.  

-

Nylon braided docklines provide 
-

Mfg #
458301
459360
458455

458462
458318
458912

458769
459223
459377

458325

Description
3/8"x10' white
3/8"x10' black
3/8"x10' gold/white

3/8"x15' gold/white
3/8"x15' white
3/8"x15' royal blue

3/8"x15' maroon
3/8"x15' green
3/8"x15' black

3/8"x20' white

Order No.
63162THF

63234THF

63144THF

63145THF

63164THF

63203THF

63213THF

63223THF

63236THF

63168THF

Retail
$9.99
9.99
9.99

$13.99
13.99
13.99

$13.99
13.99
13.99

$15.99

Mfg #
458509
458356
440986

458363

458578

Description
1/2"x15' gold/white
1/2"x15' white
1/2"x15' black

1/2"x20' white

5/8"x25' gold/white

Order No.
63148THF

63170THF

63237THF

63174THF

63151THF

Retail
$20.99
20.99
20.99

$24.99

$49.99
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 - 
Specially designed and constructed to make the many advantages of splicable 
8-strand hollow braid poly available at an economical price.  Floats on water.  Re-

Order No.
63050THF

63052THF

63053THF

Retail
$49.99
34.99
59.99

Mfg #
447121
447138
500451

Description
3/16" x 1000'
1/4" x 500'
1/4" x 1000'

Mfg #
500468
500482
443345

Description
5/16" x 500'
3/8" x 500'
1/2" x 500'

Order No.
63055THF

63057THF

63059THF

Retail
$44.99
69.99
94.99

A multi purpose boating rope made from solid braid 

We've all struggled with 
organizing ropes and hoses.  
The hook and loop fasteners 
are 12" x 1".

Order No.
32207
32201

Retail
$5.99

154.99

Mfg #
WR-123
WR-12100

Description
3/pk
100/disp

priced yet built to last.  5" long x 3" in diameter 
with a 1/2" hole through the center.

Order No.
32122
32123

Retail
$5.99

5.99

Mfg #
F-5R
F-5Y

Description
Red
Yellow

Mfg #
447077
447084

Description
Red/White
Blue/White

Order No.
63062THF

63065THF

Retail
$174.99
174.99

docks and other hardware.  The bungee cord is hidden 
inside the rope and acts as a built in snubber.  Two foam 

2,100lb ten-
sile strength

Mfg #
AHDL-4
AHDL-6

Description
4' to 5-1/2' 
6' to 9'

Order No.
32170
32172

Retail
$19.99
21.99

Mfg #
1019
1101

Rail Size
Fits 1.5" - 2"
Fits 1" - 1.25"

Order No.
58489
58552

Retail
$19.99

17.99

UV resistant vinyl straps that 

over boat railings. 

Mfg #BE-GE-52262-DP
Order No. 57729 $7.49

• Red/White
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• 100% Premium solid braid nylon
• Packaged on an easy to dispense spool

Mfg #
303105999
303106500
303108500

303110500
303112500

Size
3/16" x 1000'
1/4" x 500'
5/16" x 500'

3/8" x 500'
1/2" x 500'

Order No.
54200THF

54201THF

54203THF

54204THF

54205THF

Retail
$119.99

114.99
179.99

$214.99
324.99

Color
White
White
White

White
White

• 100% Premium Double braid nylon
• Packaged on an easy to dispense spool

Mfg #
302106600BK
302106600WH

302110600BK
302110600WH

302112600BK
302112600WH

Size
1/4" x 600'
1/4" x 600'

3/8" x 600'
3/8" x 600'

1/2" x 600'
1/2" x 600'

Order No.
54206THF

54208THF

54209THF

54212THF

54213THF

54216THF

Retail
$174.99
174.99

$399.99
399.99

$579.99
579.99

Color
Black
White

Black
White

Black
White

Mfg #
301106600
301110600
301112600

Size
1/4" x 600'
3/8" x 600'
1/2" x 600'

Order No.
54219THF

54220THF

54221THF

Retail
$124.99
279.99
449.99

petroleum products and most chemicals.
• 100% Premium Twisted nylon
• Packaged on an easy to dispense spool
• White

• Excellant resistance to most common chemicals
• Good abrasion and UV resistance
• Yellow

Mfg #
301206600
301210600
301212600

Size
1/4" x 600'
3/8" x 600'
1/2" x 600'

Order No.
54222THF

54223THF

54224THF

Retail
$64.99
154.99
239.99

641THF
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shock absorbing elasticity that allows it to withstand great strain.  
Solid braided construction stays round and works well in pulleys.

Size
5/16" x 500'
5/16" x 1000'

3/8" x 250'
3/8" x 500'

1/2" x 250'
1/2" x 500'

Mfg #
500017

500611
500031

446964
500369
500048

Size
1/8" x 1000'

3/16" x 500'
3/16" x 1000'

1/4" x 250'
1/4" x 500'
1/4" x 1000'

Order No.
63000THF

63001THF

63002THF

63005THF

63006THF

63007THF

Retail
$64.99

$59.99
99.99

$34.99
69.99

134.99

Mfg #
500406
500055

500536
500062

500086
500093

Order No.
63010THF

63012THF

63015THF

63016THF

63019THF

63020THF

Retail
$129.99
215.99

$84.99
159.99

$139.99
279.99

White with gold strike.

3-Strand twisted nylon.

Mfg #
446995

447008

Mfg #
103027
103720

103744

Size
1/4" x 300'

5/16" x 300'

Size
3/8" x 300'
3/8" x 600'

1/2" x 600'

Order No.
63023THF

63026THF

Order No.
63028THF

63029THF

63031THF

Retail
$95.99

$154.99

Retail
$219.99

399.99

$725.99

Mfg #
447039

446971
100057

100743

Size
5/16" x 300'

3/8" x 300'
3/8" x 600'

1/2" x 300'

Order No.
63036THF

63040THF

63041THF

63042THF

Retail
$74.99

$104.99
204.99

$189.99

Size
3/16" 
5/16"

Retail
$.99
.79

Order No.
47433
47431

 
A handy tool that cuts and seals 

in one fast easy movement.

Mfg #75-7060 Cutting Gun 
Order No. 26404T $57.99
Mfg #75-7061 Cutting Blade
Order No. 26403T $24.99

Size
1/4" x 500'
5/16" x 500'
3/8"  x 300'

Retail
$169.99
249.99
159.99

Order No.
62994THF

62996THF

62998THF

White w/Black Tracer
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when moored.  Ideal for overnight trips.

Mfg #
LLM-1 
LLM-2
LLM-3

Description
for 3/8" line 
for 5/8" line
for 3/4" line

Order No.
19665T

19666T

19667T

Retail
$44.99
55.99
79.99

• Solid Braid MFP (Marine Blue)
• 3/16" x 30'
• Includes snap hook & foam grip

Mfg #11732-7
Order No. 09285 $16.99

Mfg #
D-574
D-624

Description
4' mooring arms
Spring only

Order No.
64838T

64839T

Retail
$224.99

24.99

Mfg #
D-584

Description
18" mooring bars

Order No.
64842T

Retail
$119.99

4' Long bars which hook to the boat with a spring 
and hook combination.  They fold up along side of 
the dock when not in use.  All fasteners included.

18" long mooring arms that hook to the side 

them in position.  All fasteners included.

Mfg #
561512
561516
561520

Description
for 3/8" line 
for 1/2" to 3/4" line
for 5/8" to 3/4" line

Order No.
53950THF

53951THF

53952THF

Retail
$27.99
43.99
65.99

Absorb shock loads and relieve tension on lines and deck 

Order No.
53970THF

53971THF

53979THF

• Durable aluminum handle  

Mfg #
491024
491034
491036

Description Retail
$53.99
66.99
95.99

Mfg #
T50475
T50476
T50477

Description
32" to 72"
48" to 96"
54" to 144"

Order No.
58090T

58091T

58092T

Retail
$31.99
39.99
54.99

• Corrosion resistant anodized aluminum shaft
• High Impact plastic hook

Description Order No.
09287THF

Retail
$45.99

• Two Section
• Twist lock
• Heavy Duty Nylon Tip

Mfg #
11810-5
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Thick one piece outer shell molded of high density 

Sur-Moor is puncture proof and almost indestructable.  

Mfg #
22170
22171

Description Order No.
59195T

59196T

Retail
$179.99
229.99

Buoys also make great fenders for larger craft. 

Mfg #
T61140
T61143
T61146
T61149

1140
1143
1146
1149

Description Order No.
59360
59361
59362
59363

58566
58568
58570
58572

Retail
$54.99
65.99
99.99

125.99

$54.99
65.99
99.99

129.99

•  Smooth telescoping twist lock with rolled tube

Mfg #
55006
55008

Description
6' Boat hook
8' Boat hook

Order No.
23489THF

23490THF

Retail
$47.99
61.99

Description Order No.
23518THF

23522THF

23524THF

Retail
$59.99
74.99
51.99

Fixed length w/Poly tip
Adjustable w/Poly tip

Mfg #
55170
55175
55190

• Durable aluminum handle  • Two Sections
• Twist lock  • High impact molded hook   • It Floats!

Mfg #DUB
Order No. 30681T $40.99
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   (Labels are not included - Order labels below)
• 3-Year limited warranty

Mfg #46104
Order No. 59350TF Retail  $349.99

(Labels are not included - Order labels below)

Mfg #46103
Order No. 59349TF Retail  $269.99

• Brightly colored for high visibility

• All labels are warranted for 5-years against weathering or fading

Mfg #
46180
46181
46182
46183
46184
46185

Description
Slow - 5 MPH
Slow No Wake
No Swimming
Danger
Rocks
Swim Area

Order No.
59351
59352
59353
59354
59355
59356

Retail
$79.99
79.99
79.99
79.99
79.99
79.99


